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EMAIL REGARDING U S EPA REGION I REVIEW OF RHODE ISLAND DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMENTS ON THE SITE INPSECTION REPORT FOR

QDC OUTFALL 001 NCBC DAVISVILLE RI
3/21/2016

U S EPA REGION I



1

Bettencourt, Kris

From: Williams, Christine <williams.christine@epa.gov>
Sent: Monday, March 21, 2016 9:25 AM
To: Gottlieb, Richard (DEM); Jeffrey M. Dale (Jeffrey.m.dale@navy.mil)
Cc: David Barney (david.a.barney@navy.mil); Steven King (sking@qdcri.com); Susan Licardi

(slicardi@northkingstown.org); Shoemaker, Robert; Destefano, Matthew (DEM)
Subject: Re: RIDEM Comments - NCBC Outfall 001 Site Inspection Report

All,  RIDEM's comments seem reasonable.  EPA will not provide any additional comments on this document.
Christine

From: Gottlieb, Richard (DEM) <richard.gottlieb@dem.ri.gov>
Sent: Friday, March 18, 2016 1:00 PM
To: Jeffrey M. Dale (Jeffrey.m.dale@navy.mil)
Cc: Williams, Christine; David Barney (david.a.barney@navy.mil); Steven King (sking@qdcri.com); Susan Licardi
(slicardi@northkingstown.org); Robert Shoemaker (robert.shoemaker@aecom.com); Gottlieb, Richard (DEM);
Destefano, Matthew (DEM)
Subject: RIDEM Comments - NCBC Outfall 001 Site Inspection Report

Richard Gottlieb, P.E.
Principal Engineer

Rhode Island Dept. of Environmental Management
Office of Waste Management
235 Promenade Street
Providence, RI 02908-5767

Tel: 401-222-2797 ext. 7138
Fax: 401-222-3812
email: richard.gottlieb@dem.ri.gov


